22. Schwimmen um den GWV-Dompfaff-Pokal

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 22

50 m Brustschwimmen Manner

Bahnrekord 00:26,97 Mark Warnecke SG Essen

Lauf 1

Moritz Bartheidel
Till Willi HeiBler
Fabian Reith

uf 2

Malik Hoeltzenbein
Nils Hafermas
Martin Ole Petereit
Edward Kinsfater
Sebastian Glinther
André Dankwart

uf 3

Denis Schmunk
David Reith
Lukas Kircher
Leon Wingenfeld
RenS Schafer
Torben Schliiter
Moritz Rafler
Philipp Neumann
4

Timo Lehmann
Jan Jonscher
Jonas Nikolaus
Markus Fink
Tobias Fink
Valentin Schénherr
Timo Lehmann
Alexander Demm
ufb

Marvin Eck
Tom Weber
Matti Binder
Marcel Wack
Anton Schmunk
Tobias Nikolaus
Roman Osipov
Leon Miiller

uf 6

Jonas Bastubbe

Firat Aydin

Christopher Esni-Rudolph

Erik Breitbarth

Louis Leinweber

Nic Wetzel

Tuong-Quang Luu

Torge Alexander Selle
uf 7

Bernd Duscher
Torben Gerberding
Jan-Erik Christian
Yannick Wack
Benedikt Wurscher
Tizian Haag
Patrick Spyra
Tobias Klein
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Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda III
SG ACT/Baunatal II 01:01,20
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda X 01:20,28

Aqua Berlin IV 00:56,16
SG ACT/Baunatal III 00:55,52
SG ACT/Baunatal IV 00:54,73
Aqua Berlin III 00:54,81
TV Hersfeld 00:56,00
Aqua Berlin III 00:59,32
TV Wetzlar 00:53,30

Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda X 00:51,79
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda 11 00:50,77

SG Wetterau IV 00:50,00
TSG Slitisa Schlitz 00:50,61
SG Wetterau 1V 00:50,80
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda X 00:52,00
Meininger SV "Wasserfreunde" 11 00:53,48
Aqua Berlin III 00:49,71
SSG 81 Erlangen VI 00:48,57
SG ACT/Baunatal III 00:48,28

Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda VI00:48,00
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda VI00:48,00
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda I1X00:48,31

Aqua Berlin II 00:49,71
TV Hersfeld 00:50,00
Meininger SV "Wasserfreunde" 00:47,70
SG Wetterau IV 00:46,50
Aqua Berlin II 00:44,95
1. SC13 Schweinfurt 00:44,00
TV Wetzlar 00:44,63
SG ACT/Baunatal III 00:45,57
SG ACT/Baunatal 00:47,39
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda VI00:48,00
Meininger SV "Wasserfreunde" 00:42,29
TV Dillenburg 00:42,00
Aqua Berlin II 00:40,79
Aqua Berlin III 00:39,72
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda X 00:40,00
Berliner Turn- und Sportclub 00:41,70
SSG 81 Erlangen V 00:42,04
SC Delphin Lubeck von1 960 00:43,08
1. SC13 Schweinfurt II 00:39,07
SC Delphin Liibeck von1 960 00:38,61
SG Wetterau III 00:38,00
1. SC13 Schweinfurt II 00:37,61
SG ACT/Baunatal II 00:37,84
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda IID0:38,00
1. SC13 Schweinfurt 00:38,75
Meininger SV "Wasserfreunde" II 00:39,61
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22. Schwimmen um den GWV-Dompfaff-Pokal
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Wettkampf-Nr. 22

50 m Brustschwimmen Manner

Bahnrekord
Lauf 8
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Florian Miiller

Marcus Ginther
Michael Stohner
Nicolas Michen
Philipp Kriiger
Thomas Freudenreich
Oleg Popov
Alexander Sinn

uf9

Ilai-Free Wirthig
Frank Latsch

Chris Andre Hartmann
Peter Hocke

Tamer Kiyar

Conrad Martin

Florian Bar
Christopher Fischer

uf 10

Felix Radny
Jan-Philip Glania
Erik Henrich
Matthias Rumpf
Armin GreB

Janek Rieger
Johannes Gruber
Maximilian Schwetz

00:26,97 Mark Warnecke

1991
1997
1995
1995
1992
1993
1989
1996

1996
1993
1993
1996
1991
1995
1994
1995

1989
1988
1988
1979
1986
1992
1991
1991

SG Essen

Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda II1D0:36,95

TV Hersfeld 00:35,00
Aqua Berlin II 00:34,83
Aqua Berlin 00:34,19
Berliner Turn- und Sportclub II 00:34,44
1. SC13 Schweinfurt 00:34,99

Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda IV00:35,57
SSG 81 Erlangen V 00:37,56

Meininger SV "Wasserfreunde" 00:33,96
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda II1D0:33,82

SG Mittelhessen 00:33,61
Aqua Berlin 00:33,32
SC Poseidon Berlin 00:33,50

Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda 00:33,73
SG Wetterau II 00:33,90
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda 00:34,00

Berliner Turn- und Sportclub II 00:32,97
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda II1D0:32,08
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda 11D0:29,80

SV Wiirzburg 05 00:27,54
SV Wiirzburg 05 00:28,36
TV Dillenburg 00:31,00
TV Dillenburg II 00:32,50
SSG 81 Erlangen IV 00:33,00
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